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A ratio is a comparison of 2 numbers. Ratios can be written in 3 different ways. 
Count the animals and fill in the chart below.

Ratio 

sheep to pigs 

horses to cows 

cows to pigs 

pigs to chickens

chickens to horses 

Ratios

Word form 
Fraction 

form 
Using a 
colon
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DateName Class

A ratio is a comparison of 2 numbers. Ratios can be written in 3 different ways. 
Count the animals and fill in the chart below.

Ratio 

sheep to pigs 

horses to cows 

cows to pigs 

pigs to chickens

chickens to horses 

Ratios - Answer Key

Word form 

7 to 3 

1 to 2 

2 to 3 

3 to 5 

5 to 1 

Fraction 
form 

Using a 
colon

7:3

1:2

2:3

3:5

5:1

7

3

1

2

2

3

3

5

5

1
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